Spot Manager: All, 08/01/23-08/13/23

Station: KBEZ
Date: 08/01/23

GRIFFIN

Citizens for Tulsa 164487 6:49:40 AM :30 IOT3R30 $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 7:19:43 AM :30 I0OT3R30 $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 10:25:19 AM :30 IOT3R30 $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 1:16:55 PM :30 I0OT3R30 $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 4:20:15 PM :30 IOT3R30 $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 4:46:42 PM :30 I0OT3R30 $45.00
Date: 08/02/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 6:34:27 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 7:51:43 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 10:22:51 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 12:48:39 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 4:18:30 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 5:51:32 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Date: 08/03/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 6:33:16 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 7:48:38 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 1:51:53 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 2:16:44 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 3:18:45 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 5:51:54 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Date: 08/04/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 6:47:56 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 7:48:56 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 11:51:49 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 1:49:11 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 3:49:52 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 4:21:42 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Date: 08/07/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 6:46:47 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 7:31:55 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 10:50:16 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 12:20:10 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 3:14:35 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 6:48:14 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Date: 08/08/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 7:38:08 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 8:15:58 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $45.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 10:51:10 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164487 12:20:07 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $25.00
Station: KHTT
Date: 08/01/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 9:44:43 AM :30 IOT3R30 $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 10:42:08 AM :30 IOT3R30 $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 1:14:45 PM :30 IOT3R30 $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 5:41:14 PM :30 IOT3R30 $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 6:08:35 PM :30 IOT3R30 $75.00
Date: 08/02/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 6:40:55 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 7:58:57 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 1:43:49 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 5:53:46 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
[Sorted by: Date]
it Spot Manager: All, 08/01/23-08/13/23 (08/14/23 1:27:23 PM) Page 1 of 3



Spot Manager: All, 08/01/23-08/13/23

Station: KHTT
Date: 08/02/23

GRIFFIN

Date: 08/03/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 9:15:57 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 11:43:26 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 2:13:51 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 3:11:11 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 6:12:31 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00

Date: 08/04/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 6:16:02 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 7:40:57 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 1:14:09 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 6:36:56 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00

Date: 08/07/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 6:09:13 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 7:15:05 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 8:37:33 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 9:14:51 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 11:14:42 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 12:38:22 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 1:43:03 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 2:41:07 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00

Date: 08/08/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 6:13:07 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 6:55:45 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 7:40:01 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 8:40:23 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $75.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 10:45:17 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 1:09:22 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 1:39:04 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164490 2:42:58 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $50.00

Station: KVOO

Date: 08/01/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 6:47:15 AM :30 IOT3R30 $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 8:05:30 AM :30 IOT3R30 $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 9:15:30 AM :30 IOT3R30 $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 11:17:00 AM :30 IOT3R30 $40.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 1:15:00 PM :30 IOT3R30 $40.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 2:14:00 PM :30 IOT3R30 $40.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 3:15:00 PM :30 IOT3R30 $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 4:17:00 PM :30 IOT3R30 $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 5:49:00 PM :30 IOT3R30 $65.00

Date: 08/02/23
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 6:55:58 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 8:54:32 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 9:44:14 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 10:12:38 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $40.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 11:14:41 AM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $40.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 12:37:50 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $40.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 3:45:31 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 5:41:10 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $65.00
Citizens for Tulsa 164488 6:39:54 PM :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY $65.00

Date: 08/03/23

[Sorted by: Date]
it Spot Manager: All, 08/01/23-08/13/23 (08/14/23 1:27:23 PM) Page 2 of 3



Spot Manager: All, 08/01/23-08/13/23

Station: KVOO
Date: 08/03/23
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa

Date: 08/04/23
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa

Date: 08/07/23
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa

Date: 08/08/23
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa
Citizens for Tulsa

164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488

164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488

164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488

164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488
164488

6:35:21 AM
7:18:12 AM
9:11:35 AM
12:14:26 PM
1:33:06 PM
2:16:30 PM
3:15:53 PM
4:44:31 PM
6:35:49 PM

6:53:15 AM
7:36:27 AM
8:18:37 AM
10:39:10 AM
12:34:24 PM
1:13:24 PM
3:18:12 PM
4:12:04 PM
6:25:05 PM

6:13:19 AM
8:00:11 AM
8:36:08 AM
9:11:42 AM
9:41:52 AM
10:34:31 AM
11:39:17 AM
12:12:51 PM
1:12:32 PM
2:16:02 PM

6:12:35 AM
6:52:05 AM
7:31:41 AM
8:18:11 AM
9:10:12 AM
10:13:24 AM
11:14:03 AM
12:36:58 PM
1:37:02 PM
2:13:04 PM

:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY

:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY

:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY

:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY
:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY

GRIFFIN

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

$510.00

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

$510.00

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$525.00

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$525.00
$3,090.00

[Sorted by: Date]

WILDEUIHILL
TEPMITRT

Spot Manager: All, 08/01/23-08/13/23 (08/14/23 1:27:23 PM)

Page 3 of 3



