				_
rertiser tion: KBEZ	Order	Air Time Leng	th Ad-ID	Rate
Date: 08/01/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	6:49:40 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	7:19:43 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$45.00 \$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	10:25:19 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	1:16:55 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	4:20:15 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	4:46:42 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$45.00
Onizono for Falsa	104407	T. TO. TZ 1 W	.56 10 10100	\$230.00
Date: 08/02/23				,
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	6:34:27 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	7:51:43 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	10:22:51 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	12:48:39 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	4:18:30 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	5:51:32 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
				\$230.00
Date: 08/03/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	6:33:16 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	7:48:38 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	1:51:53 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	2:16:44 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	3:18:45 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	5:51:54 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
				\$230.00
Date: 08/04/23	404407	0.47.50.444	CO LOTODOS TUESDAY	A45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	6:47:56 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	7:48:56 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	11:51:49 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	1:49:11 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	3:49:52 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	4:21:42 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Date: 08/07/23				\$230.00
Citizens for Tulsa	161107	6.46.47 AM	-20 IOT2B20 THESDAY	¢45.00
	164487	6:46:47 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	7:31:55 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	10:50:16 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	12:20:10 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	3:14:35 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	6:48:14 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00 \$230.00
Date: 08/08/23				Ψ230.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	7:38:08 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	8:15:58 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$45.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	10:51:10 AM	:30 IOT3R30 TUESDAY	\$25.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164487	12:20:07 PM	:30 IOT3R30 TUESDAY	\$25.00
Onizona for Tuisa	101107	12.20.01 1 10	.56 16 16 16 16 2 5 2 7 1	\$140.00
				\$1,290.00
tion: KHTT				
Date: 08/01/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	9:44:43 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$75.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	10:42:08 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$50.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	1:14:45 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$50.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	5:41:14 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$75.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	6:08:35 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$75.00
D 4 00/00 /2-2				\$325.00
Date: 08/02/23	164490	C-AO-EE AM	-20 IOT3B20 THESDAY	¢75.00
Citizana for Tulas	164490	6:40:55 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.00
Citizens for Tulsa		7.50 57 444	ON INTERPORTUTION AND	M75.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	7:58:57 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.00
		7:58:57 AM 1:43:49 PM 5:53:46 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY :30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.00 \$50.00 \$75.00

ertiser	Order	Air Time Len	gth Ad-ID	Rate
ion: KHTT				
Date: 08/02/23				
				\$275.0
Date: 08/03/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	9:15:57 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.0
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	11:43:26 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50.0
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	2:13:51 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50.0
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	3:11:11 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.0
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	6:12:31 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.0
				\$325.0
Date: 08/04/23	404400	0.40.00 AM	20 IOT2D20 THECDAY	ሶ շር
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	6:16:02 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	7:40:57 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	1:14:09 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50.0
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	6:36:56 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.
Date: 08/07/23				\$275.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	6:09:13 AM	:30 IOT3R30 TUESDAY	\$75.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	7:15:05 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	8:37:33 AM	:30 IOT3R30_T0E3DAT	\$75. \$75.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	9:14:51 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75. \$75.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	11:14:42 AM	:30 IOT3R30_T0E3DAT	\$75. \$50.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	12:38:22 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50. \$50.
Citizens for Tulsa			_	
	164490	1:43:03 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	2:41:07 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50. \$500.
Date: 08/08/23				\$500.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	6:13:07 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	6:55:45 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$75.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	7:40:01 AM	:30 IOT3R30_T0E3DAT	\$75.
Citizens for Tulsa		8:40:23 AM	-	\$75. \$75.
	164490		:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	10:45:17 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	1:09:22 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	1:39:04 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50.
Citizens for Tulsa	164490	2:42:58 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$50.
				\$500. \$2,200.
on: KVOO				ΨΖ,200.
Date: 08/01/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:47:15 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	8:05:30 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	9:15:30 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	11:17:00 AM	:30 IOT3R30	\$40.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	1:15:00 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$40.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	2:14:00 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$40.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	3:15:00 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	4:17:00 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	5:49:00 PM	:30 IOT3R30	\$65.
Ollizons for Tuisa	104400	3.43.00 T W	.50 10 151(50	\$510.
Date: 08/02/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:55:58 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	8:54:32 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	9:44:14 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.i
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	10:12:38 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	11:14:41 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	12:37:50 PM	:30 IOT3R30_T0E3DAT	\$40. \$40.
Citizens for Tulsa			_	
	164488	3:45:31 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	5:41:10 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:39:54 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.0 \$510. 0

WIDEORBIT REPORT [Sorted by: Date]

lvertiser	Order	Air Time Len	gth Ad-ID	Rate
ation: KVOO			<u> </u>	
Date: 08/03/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:35:21 AM	:30 IOT3R30 TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	7:18:12 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	9:11:35 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	12:14:26 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	1:33:06 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	2:16:30 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	3:15:53 PM	:30 IOT3R30 TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	4:44:31 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:35:49 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Chilestic for Falca	101100	0.00.101111	.00 10 10100_10202711	\$510.00
Date: 08/04/23				ψ510.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:53:15 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	7:36:27 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00 \$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	8:18:37 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00 \$65.00
			-	
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	10:39:10 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	12:34:24 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	1:13:24 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	3:18:12 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	4:12:04 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:25:05 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
D 4 00/07/00				\$510.00
Date: 08/07/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:13:19 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	8:00:11 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	8:36:08 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	9:11:42 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	9:41:52 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	10:34:31 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	11:39:17 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	12:12:51 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	1:12:32 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	2:16:02 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
				\$525.00
Date: 08/08/23				
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:12:35 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	6:52:05 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	7:31:41 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	8:18:11 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	9:10:12 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$65.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	10:13:24 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	11:14:03 AM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	12:36:58 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	1:37:02 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
Citizens for Tulsa	164488	2:13:04 PM	:30 IOT3R30_TUESDAY	\$40.00
				\$525.00
				\$3,090.00
				\$6,580.00

[Sorted by: Date]